N "V
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D.M. AND M.Ch. EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared : 44 Passed : 43
SINo Course College RollNo Name Result

1 D.M. (Neurology) Gauhati Medical College, 40612 DR. SUMITA KALITA Qualified
Guwahati

2 D.M.(Neurology) Gauhati Medical College, 40613 DR. TANAYA BARUAH Not qualified
Guwahati

3 D.M.(Neurology) Gauhati Medical College, 40614 DR. HAMSA. K.M Qualified
Guwahati

4  D.M. (Neurology) Gauhati Medical College, 40615 DR. NIDHIN GEORGE Qualified
Guwahati

5  D.M. (Medical Gastroenterology) Gauhati Medical College, 40616  DR. ANTARA SEN Qualified
Guwahati

6  D.M. (Medical Gastroenterology) Gauhati Medical College, 40617  DR. PALLAB KUMAR MEDHI Qualified
Guwahati

7 D.M.(Nephrology) Gauhati Medical College, 40618  DR. FAHEEM NAZIR QANOONGO AQualified
Guwahati

8  D.M.(Nephrology) Gauhati Medical College, 40619 DR. HARMEET SINGH Qualified
Guwahati

9  D.M. (Nephrology) Gauhati Medical College, 40620 DR. SURESH SINGH Qualified
Guwahati

10  D.M. (Nephrology) Gauhati Medical College, 40621  DR. FARHA YASMIN BORA Qualified
Guwahati

11 D.M. (Cardiology) Gauhati Medical College, 40622 DR. ANAND KUMAR SINGH Qualified
Guwahati

12  D.M. (Cardiology) Gauhati Medical College, 40623 DR. CHOUDHARY Qualified
Guwahati SANGEETAKUMARI

BHEEMARAM

13 D.M. (Cardiology) Gauhati Medical College, 40624 DR. HAFIZUR RAHMAN Qualified
Guwahati

14  D.M. (Cardiology) Gauhati Medical College, 40625 DR.PRADUMAN MALL Qualified
Guwahati

15  D.M. (Clinical Haematology) Gauhati Medical College, 40626 DR. ANANYA CHOUDHURI Qualified
Guwahati

Controller of Examinations
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SINo Course

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

D.M. (Clinical Haematology)

D.M. (Endocrinology)

D.M. (Endocrinology)

D.M. (Endocrinology)

D.M. (Endocrinology)

M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Urology)

M.Ch. (Urology)

M.Ch. (Urology)

M.Ch. (Urology)

M.Ch. (Neurosurgery)

M.Ch (Plastic and Reconstructive

Surgery)

M.Ch (Plastic and Reconstructive
Surgery)
D.M. (Cardiology)

D.M. (Cardiology)

D.M. (Cardiology)

M.Ch. (Plastic and Reconstructive

Surgery)

SSUHS/187/2012/Pt-1/Ex/4358

College

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

16-May-25

Roll No
40627

40628

40629

40630

40631

40632

40633

40634

40635

40636

40637

40638

40639

40640

40641

40642

40643

40644

Name

DR. NEERAJ DHAMEJA

DR. ARULNATHAN

DR. GURUSANGAPPA

S.MUDAGALL

DR. PRIYANKA SINHA

DR. UDAYN A

DR. MOHAMMAD MASOOM

PARWEZ

DR. NAVEEN SAINI

DR. ALUM KAMAN

DR. PADHIAR SHIVENDRA

BHARATKUMAR

DR. ROHAN NATH

DR. VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

DR. CHINTU PATOWARY

DR. KARAN RATNA PRADHAN

DR. RISHI KUMAR GUPTA

DR. SUMAN PRAKASH

DR. PRADEEP SINGH

DR. SHEKHARJYOTI GOGOI

DR. SURENDRA MANNAN
KABILAR

Controller of Examinations

Result
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
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SINo Course
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37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

M.Ch. (Plastic and Reconstructive

Surgery)

D.M. (Onco Pathology)

D.M. (Medical Oncology)

D.M. (Medical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Head & Neck Surgery)

M.Ch. (Head & Neck Surgery)

M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Gynaecological Oncology)

M.Ch. (Gynaecological Oncology)
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College

Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwabhati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwabhati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwabhati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwabhati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwabhati

Roll No
40645

40646

40647

40648

40649

40650

40651

40652

40653

40654

40655

Name

Result

DR. KAMLESH SINGH MAURYA  Qualified

DR. SWATI SHARMA

DR. BRAJA GOPAL BEHERA

DR. HEMANT KUMAR MITTAL

DR. RAJESH ROSHAN

DR. SIDDHARTHA BASUROY

DR. JAYAVARMAA R

DR. THAKKAR MANTHAN

NANDLALBHAI

DR. DIBYAJYOTI DEKA

DR. KARTHIK CHANDRA

BASSETTY

DR. MAHENDRA KUMAR

Controller of Examinations
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Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
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