

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D.M. AND M.Ch. EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared: 44 Passed: 43

Sl No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result
1	D.M. (Neurology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40612	DR. SUMITA KALITA	Qualified
2	D.M. (Neurology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40613	DR. TANAYA BARUAH	Not qualified
3	D.M. (Neurology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40614	DR. HAMSA. K.M	Qualified
4	D.M. (Neurology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40615	DR. NIDHIN GEORGE	Qualified
5	D.M. (Medical Gastroenterology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40616	DR. ANTARA SEN	Qualified
6	D.M. (Medical Gastroenterology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40617	DR. PALLAB KUMAR MEDHI	Qualified
7	D.M. (Nephrology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40618	DR. FAHEEM NAZIR QANOONGO	Qualified
8	D.M. (Nephrology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40619	DR. HARMEET SINGH	Qualified
9	D.M. (Nephrology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40620	DR. SURESH SINGH	Qualified
10	D.M. (Nephrology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40621	DR. FARHA YASMIN BORA	Qualified
11	D.M. (Cardiology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40622	DR. ANAND KUMAR SINGH	Qualified
12	D.M. (Cardiology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40623	DR. CHOUDHARY SANGEETAKUMARI BHEEMARAM	Qualified
13	D.M. (Cardiology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40624	DR. HAFIZUR RAHMAN	Qualified
14	D.M. (Cardiology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40625	DR. PRADUMAN MALL	Qualified
15	D.M. (Clinical Haematology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40626	DR. ANANYA CHOUDHURI	Qualified

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result
16	D.M. (Clinical Haematology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40627	DR. NEERAJ DHAMEJA	Qualified
17	D.M. (Endocrinology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40628	DR. ARULNATHAN	Qualified
18	D.M. (Endocrinology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40629	DR. GURUSANGAPPA S.MUDAGALL	Qualified
19	D.M. (Endocrinology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40630	DR. PRIYANKA SINHA	Qualified
20	D.M. (Endocrinology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40631	DR. UDAY N A	Qualified
21	M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40632	DR. MOHAMMAD MASOOM PARWEZ	Qualified
22	M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40633	DR. NAVEEN SAINI	Qualified
23	M.Ch. (Urology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40634	DR. ALUM KAMAN	Qualified
24	M.Ch. (Urology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40635	DR. PADHIAR SHIVENDRA BHARATKUMAR	Qualified
25	M.Ch. (Urology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40636	DR. ROHAN NATH	Qualified
26	M.Ch. (Urology)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40637	DR. VIVEK KUMAR SINGH	Qualified
27	M.Ch. (Neurosurgery)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40638	DR. CHINTU PATOWARY	Qualified
28	M.Ch (Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40639	DR. KARAN RATNA PRADHAN	Qualified
29	M.Ch (Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	40640	DR. RISHI KUMAR GUPTA	Qualified
30	D.M. (Cardiology)	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	40641	DR. SUMAN PRAKASH	Qualified
31	D.M. (Cardiology)	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	40642	DR. PRADEEP SINGH	Qualified
32	D.M. (Cardiology)	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	40643	DR. SHEKHARJYOTI GOGOI	Qualified
33	M.Ch. (Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery)	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	40644	DR. SURENDRA MANNAN KABILAR	Qualified

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

	MAL (DISCUSION LD COM				Result
	M.Ch. (Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery)	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	40645	DR. KAMLESH SINGH MAURYA	Qualified
35	D.M. (Onco Pathology)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	40646	DR. SWATI SHARMA	Qualified
36	D.M. (Medical Oncology)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	40647	DR. BRAJA GOPAL BEHERA	Qualified
37	D.M. (Medical Oncology)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	40648	DR. HEMANT KUMAR MITTAL	Qualified
38	M.Ch. (Head & Neck Surgery)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	40649	DR. RAJESH ROSHAN	Qualified
39	M.Ch. (Head & Neck Surgery)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	40650	DR. SIDDHARTHA BASUROY	Qualified
40	M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	40651	DR. JAYAVARMAA R	Qualified
41	M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	40652	DR. THAKKAR MANTHAN NANDLALBHAI	Qualified
42	M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	40653	DR. DIBYAJYOTI DEKA	Qualified
43	M.Ch. (Gynaecological Oncology)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	40654	DR. KARTHIK CHANDRA BASSETTY	Qualified
44	M.Ch. (Gynaecological Oncology)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	40655	DR. MAHENDRA KUMAR	Qualified